Mana TT 2/17/19 OVERALL RESULTS
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Name

Briggs Knott
Travis Parker

Chet Myers

Kevin Hillery
Philip Thompson
Patti Jennings

Jim Benkert
Jennifer Jones-Patulli
Padraic Gallagher
Sherrill Dean
Derek Catiggay
Angelo Catiggay
Leigh Drachman
Garrett Scales
Patric Durant
Rocco Neil April
Sidney Kato

Frank Hetherington

Time

26:43.9
26:51.2
27:47.6
28:03.2
28:18.3
28:33.8
29:02.1
31:32.9
31:40.2
32:304
32:44.2
33:18.2
33:25.3
33:39.8
39:25.0
40:02.2
43:04.6
DNS

Category
Men

Men

Men
Hand-cycle
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Men
Juniors mixed
Men
Women
Men

Men

Men
Women
Men

Bib number
87
59
56
100
55
88
92
96
58
90
98
48
89
91
57
53
97
54



